Skup
Total

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

17

19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

St.St.
St. no.

11

15

14

10

19

17

24

20

18

26

16

27

35

22

43

50

29

30

32

56

Fid
EUROPE/

RALLY
TROPHY

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Rok TURK

Blanka KACIN

Erik CAIS

Igor BACIGAL

Simon WAGNER

Pia SUMER

Federico LAURENCICH
Alberto MLAKAR

Marko GROSSI

Tara BERLOT

Laszl Junior FEKETE
Tamas BEGALA
Ariel GYARMATI
Gyorgy KOCSIS
AleS ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR

Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Jan MEDVED

Izidor SAVELJ

Rene NOLLER
Natalie SOLBACH-
SCHIMDT

Hermann GASSNER
Karin THANNHAUSER
Jernej FAKIN

Niko VOLCIC

Janko CEBRON
Andrej KAVCIC

Nik PRUNK

Enej BOBIC

Romet JURGENSON
Siim OJA

David STEFAN
Ondrej VICHTORA
Martin STUCIN
Robert STOKELJ

Mille JOHANSSON
Julia THULIN

Gregor FAKIN

Zan UMEK

Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK

Thomas LORENZ
Tim RAUBER

Matic HUMAR

Matic PETERNEL
Kristjan SIROK
Tadej SIMCIC
Martin RAVENSCAK
Marko STIPERSKI
Liam MULLER
Alexander HIRSCH
Wolfgang IRLACHER
Regina MIEDL
David PIVK

Tadej RUPNIK

©

AN AMD
’ =

AHLE

L

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2

RC2

RC2
10

RC2

RC4

RC4

RC3

RC4
RC4
RC4

RC4

RC4
RC4

RC4

RC2

RC4
RC4

RC4

Vozilo / Vehicle

AMD GORICA

HYUNDAI i20 Rally2
YACCO ACCR TEAM
FORD Fiesta R5 MK2

GM RACING

SKODA Fabia Rally2 EVO
LAURENCICH FEDERICO
SKODA Fabia Rally2 EVO
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
HYUNDAI i20 R5

TOMMEETRANSPED KFT
SKODA Fabia R5

HA GORICA

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN
CZE
SVK
AUT
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

HUN
HUN

R-SPORT MANAGEMENT KFT HUN

MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo IX

AK PLAMTEX SPORT
FORD Fiesta R5

DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
VOLKSWAGEN Polo RN4

G-RACE PRIMORSKA
FORD Fiesta Rally4

NOLLER RENE
OPEL Corsa Rally4

GASSNER HERMANN

MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo X R4

SD GAS KRAS

FORD Fiesta Rally3

SD GAS KRAS
MITSUBISHI Lancer EVO IX
SK MEGA

PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
ROMET JURGENSON
FORD Fiesta Rally4
STEFAN DAVID
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
RENAULT Clio R3 MAXI
JOHANSSON MILLE
FORD Fiesta Rally4

SD GAS KRAS

FORD Fiesta Rally4
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

FORD Fiesta Rally4
LORENZ THOMAS
SKODA Fabia S2000
AMD GORICA
RENAULT Clio 2.0 RS
GAS VRTEJBA
PEUGEOT 306 S16

AKK SVETA NEDELJA
FORD Fiesta Rally4

MULLER LIAM
OPEL Corsa Rally4

AC DEGGENDORF
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

GM SPORT

HUN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

EE
EE

CZE
CZE

SVN
SVN

SWE
SWE

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

HRV
HRV

DEU
DEU

DEU
DEU

SVN

RENAULT Clio 2.0 RS Ragnotti SVN

SPOET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

.
Km/h Cas
Time
91,96 06:43.2
91,87 06:43.6
91,80 06:43.9
88,79 06:57.6
88,54 06:58.8
86,13 07:10.5
86,05 07:10.9
85,71 07:12.6
85,62 07:13.1
85,38 07:14.3
85,30 07:14.7
84,81 07:17.2
84,60 07:18.3
84,39 07:19.4
84,37 07:19.5
84,29 07:19.9
83,87 07:22.1
83,87 07:22.1
83,70 07:23.0
83,34 07:24.9
82,71 07:28.3
82,60 07:28.9
82,33 07:30.4
82,22 07:31.0
81,93 07:32.6
81,84 07:33.1
81,78 07:33.4
81,73 07:33.7

Zaostanek
Gap

00.4
00.4
00.7
00.3
14.4
13.7
15.6
01.2

27.3
11.7
27.7
00.4
29.4
01.7
29.9
00.5
31.1
01.2
315
00.4

34.0
02.5
35.1
01.1
36.2
01.1
36.3
00.1
36.7
00.4
38.9
00.0
38.9
02.2

39.8
00.9
41.7
01.9
45.1
03.4

45.7
00.6
47.2
01.5
47.8
00.6
49.4
01.6
49.9
00.5
50.2
00.3
50.5
00.3



Skup
Total

29
30
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

a1
42
42
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

58

59
60
61
62

63

St.St.
St. no.

52

23

36

45

33

51

40

28

21

65

62

41

48

44

58

64

25

37

38

61

60

39

66

63

59

88

54

47

67

42

83

70

82

71

49

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Grega KRAVOS
Urban TROHA

Mitjia GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Martin BONE

Matej PRACEK
Vasja MIKLAVCIC
Martin CERNIGOJ
Simon RONCEL
David KAVCIC
Fabio GRENDENE
Lorenzo LAMANDA
Mitja KLEMENCIC
Damjan JERAM
Martin KAINZ
Stefanie FRITZENSMEIER
Zoltan LASZLO
Zsolt BALAZS

Nejc MRAK

Darko VONCINA
Aljaz BRATOZ

Rok GOMIZELJ

Jiri PERTLICEK

Jiri SVEC

Mark ZGAVEC
Matic BAJC
Miha MUSIC
Ana TRCEK
Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Jan MREVLJE
Tina SIMCIC
Janos SZILAGYI
BELSO Kristof
Mitja BRATINA
Luka KETE

Jan POKOS

Vili OSLAJ
MatjaZz MIHEVC
GaSper VERBIC

Bojan VELKAVRH
Nina VELKAVRH GORENC

Rudiger DILG

Gunter BRANDL

Alfons NOTHDURFTER
Juergen NOLTE

Rok BODLAJ

Bostjan SUSNIK

Domen SLEJKO
Klara SLEJKO
Rene CERNIGOJ
Aljaz CERNIGOJ
Kristjian RAVBAR
Aljaz GEC

Rino MURADORE
Marsha ZANET
Luigi TERPIN
Michele CERETTI

Arpad SZABO
Balazs BODOGAN

Robert KRESNIK
Nives COTIC
Aljosa MAKAROVIC
Bojan MAKAROVIC
Jure KOVAC
Bostjan ULJANCIC
Jonas MULLER
Katharina MULLER

Sebastjan KOBAL
CERNE Aleks

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
10

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4

RC4
RC4
RC4

RC5

RC4
C39
D39

RC4

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

FORD Sierra RS Cosworth
AMTK VELENJE
CITROEN DS3 R3T

AMD GORICA
OPEL Corsa Rally4

AMD GORICA
RENAULT Clio 2.0 RS

SD GAS KRAS
PEUGEOT 208 R2

GRENDENE FABIO
OPEL Astra GSI

SK PIP
FORD Fiesta Proto

KAINZ MARTIN
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VIl

M-SPORT RACING KFT
FORD Fiesta Rally3

AK MODRI DIRKAC
MG ZR 105

AK MODRI DIRKAC
RENAULT Clio 1.4

ASPEKTA TRADING SPOL
SRO

FORD Fiesta Proto

AMD GORICA

CITROEN C2 R2

RD BEJA SPORT
BMW M3 E36

SD GAS KRAS
OPEL Adam Cup

AMD GORICA
HONDA Civic VTI

AK DELTA SPORT
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

AK MODRI DIRKAC
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

AKK FLY WITH KOLMAN
PEUGEOT 208 Rally4

DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

RENAULT Clio Rally5
DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

VOLKSWAGEN Polo 1.4
MSF FREISING
MITSUBISHI Lancer Evo VII

MSC KITZBUEHEL
FORD Sierra Cosworth 4x4

DRUSTVO AUTOSPORT
JAZON

SKODA Fabia 1.4 16V
SD GAS KRAS

OPEL Adam Cup

AMD GORICA

MG ZR 105

SD GAS KRAS
CITROEN C2 R2 MAX
MURADORE RINO
FORD Escort RS2000
TERPIN LUIGI

OPEL Kadett GT/E
PSZA MOTORSPORT
EGYESULET
CITROEN C2 R2 MAX
AMTK VELENJE
ZASTAVA Yugo

AMD GORICA

MG ZR 105

SKD BALTAZAR RACING
ZASTAVA Yugo
MULLER JONAS
OPEL Adam Cup

AMD GORICA
OPEL Ascona
SPDET TIMING
Y mikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
CZE
CZE

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HRV
HUN
SVN
SVN
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN

Km/h

81,53

81,41

80,66

80,66

80,64

80,57

80,56

80,45

80,36

80,24

79,67

79,25

79,01

78,93

78,93

78,91

78,81

78,56

78,24

78,11

77,67

77,12

76,91

76,72

76,58

76,19

76,14

75,57

75,37

74,98

74,97

73,97

73,25

73,24

73,19

Cas
Time
07:34.8
07:35.5
07:39.7
07:39.7
07:39.8
07:40.2
07:40.3
07:40.9
07:41.4
07:42.1
07:45.4

07:47.9

07:49.3
07:49.8
07:49.8
07:49.9
07:50.5
07:52.0
07:53.9

07:54.7

07:57.4

08:00.8
08:02.1

08:03.3

08:04.2
08:06.7
08:07.0
08:10.7
08:12.0

08:14.5

08:14.6
08:21.3
08:26.2
08:26.3

08:26.6

Zaostanek
Gap

51.6
01.1

52.3
00.7
56.5
00.0
56.5
04.2
56.6
00.1
57.0
00.4
57.1
00.1
57.7
00.6
58.2
00.5
58.9
00.7
01:02.2
03.3
01:04.7
02.5

01:06.1
01.4
01:06.6
00.0
01:06.6
00.5
01:06.7
00.1
01:07.3
00.6
01:08.8
01.5
01:10.7
01.9
01:11.5
00.8

01:14.2
02.7

01:17.6
03.4
01:18.9
01.3
01:20.1
01.2

01:21.0
00.9
01:23.5
02.5
01:23.8
00.3
01:27.5
03.7
01:28.8
01.3
01:31.3
02.5

01:31.4
00.1
01:38.1
06.7
01:43.0
04.9
01:43.1
00.1
01:43.4
00.3



Skup
Total
64
65
66
67

68

69

70

71

72
73
73
75
76
7
78

79

80

81

82

St.St.
St. no.

90

72

80

76

57

91

87

46

69

53

85

78

68

74

79

89

7

86

81

12

73

84

34

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver
Grega ZVOKELJ
Lara ZVOKELJ
Manuel LESA
Michele CUSSIGH
Anej LEBAN
Bostjan LEMUT
Paolo LULLI
Alessio SICHI
Miran FABJAN
Jordan CUK

Aljaz ROVAN
Kristjan PRELAZ

Olaf RACHNER
Heike RACHNER

Mirsad GUZIN
Rebeka KOBAL

Erik CURK

Tim CURK
Pierpaolo MONTINO
Andrea VALENTINIS
Janos SCHUCK
Daniel GONDA
Attila MESZAROS
Adam SCHMIDT
Angelo MARTINIS
Anna BULFON

Gerd SONNTAG
BARTEL Andreas
Zoltan TREXLER
Gabor BARTHOS

Matija POTRATA
Marko NABERGOJ

Pazsitka ISTVAN
Taky ZOLTAN

Janko LOZEJ
Peter SEMOLIC

Albert SOSOL

Marco COMAR

Mark SKULJ

Uro§ OCVIRK
Giovanni DI LORENZO
Luca BENOSSI

Tomaz SULIGOJ

Milo$s HVALA

Igor ZBOGAR
Tomaz CERNE

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class
6

E29

E49

E39

10

RC4

RC4

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

AK MODRI DIRKAC
ZASTAVA Yugo
JULLI RACING
PEUGEOT 106

AK ZABA

ZASTAVA Yugo

ALEX GROUP

PEUGEOT 205 GTI

AK MODRI DIRKAC
LANCIA Delta HF Integrale
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
VOLKSWAGEN Polo 1.4 16V
RACHNER OLAF

SUZUKI Swift Sport
GUZIN MIRSAD

SUBARU Impreza WRX STI
N11

AK MODRI DIRKAC
CITROEN Xsara VTS
MONTINO PIERPAOLO
RENAULT Clio

SCHUCK MOTORSPORT KFT
CITROEN Saxo VTS
SCAR UNGHERIA SE
LADA 2101

MARITNIS ANGELO
PEUGEOT 106 S16

MSC GUTERSLOH
MITSUBISHI Lancer 1600 GSR
SCAR UNGHERIA SE
VOLKSWAGEN Golf |

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
ZASTAVA Yugo

PSZA MOTORSPORT
EGYESULET

LADA 2107

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT

SKODA Fabia 1.4

SOSOL ALBERT
PEUGEOT 106

AMD GORICA

FORD Fiesta Rally4

DI LORENZO GIOVANNI
SUZUKI Swift Sport

SD GAS KRAS

FIAT Punto 1.8 HGT

AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
RENAULT Clio RS R3T

SPDET TIMING
Ymikron

omikron plus

Drzava
Country
SVN
SVN

ITA

ITA
SVN
SVN

ITA

ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN

DEU
DEU

DEU
SVN

SVN
SVN
ITA

ITA

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

DEU
AUT
HUN
HUN

SVN
SVN

HUN
HUN

SVN
SVN

ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Km/h

73,12

72,49

72,11

72,03

72

71,92

71,67

70,70

69,95

69,94

69,94

69,71

69,54

68,90

68,45

68,41

68,06

66,82

62,17

Cas
Time
08:27.1
08:31.5
08:34.2
08:34.8

08:35.0

08:35.6

08:37.4

08:44.5

08:50.1
08:50.2
08:50.2
08:51.9
08:53.2
08:58.2
09:01.7

09:02.0

09:04.8

09:14.9

09:56.4
Ni startal
Ni startal
Ni startal

Odstop

Zaostanek
Gap
01:43.9
00.5
01:48.3
04.4
01:51.0
02.7
01:51.6
00.6
01:51.8
00.2

01:52.4
00.6

01:54.2
01.8

02:01.3
07.1

02:06.9
05.6
02:07.0
00.0
02:07.0
00.1
02:08.7
01.7
02:10.0
01.3
02:15.0
05.0
02:18.5
03.5

02:18.8
00.3

02:21.6
02.8

02:31.7
10.1

03:13.2
415



